 ▪ Model Name: R20L100-RKA2ML
 ▪ Certified with MIL-STD 810G
 ▪ Certified with MIL-STD 461E
 ▪ High Image Quality Resolution up to 1600 x 1200 pixels
 ▪ Wide View Angle Display for ± 89 degrees
 ▪ Anti-Corrosion Housing / Fanless
 ▪ Standard AR Glass
 ▪ EMI ITO Mesh Filter Glass built-in (optional)

20.1 "
Military Grade Console Display
» Ordering Information
Part Number Description
R20L100-RKA2ML/GS Anti-Reflective Glass (Default)
R20L100-RKA2ML/ITO ITO EMI shielding Glass *
R20L100-RKA2ML/ATR ELO 5 wired Resistive Touch Sensor (RS232 Interface)
R20L100-RKA2ML/ATR-ITO ELO 5 wired Resistive Touch with EMI Mesh Filter
*To have MIL-STD-461E Compliance, it shall have EMI -ITO Glass or Touch with
EMI Mesh Filter
» Accessories
Part Number